Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmaos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
naturai gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-8
W-8-S

fire sprnk
W-S-8
water, sewer
water only
W-5-S
W-5-8
W-8-5
water, sewer
water, sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coghoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-8-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in April 2021

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring, gdit
500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
B34 T2N Knott Unit Fire

VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T15 S40
VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire

Radioc tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma

Dates of Service

03/19/21 to 04/21/21
03/19/21 to 04/21/21
03/19/21 to 04/21/21
03/23/21 to 04/23/21
3/5/21 to 4/7i21
3/12/21 to 4/14/21
03/03/21 to 06/04/21
3/9/21 to 412121
03/09/21 to 04/09/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
1/28/21 to 2/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
01/28/21 to 02/27/21
02/02/21 to 03/04/21
02/02/21 to 03/04/21
02/02/21 to 03/04/21
2123121 to 3/24/21
2/1/21 to 3/3/21
2/25/21 to 3/25/21
2/25/21 to 3/25/21

02/01/21 to 03/03/21
02/01/21 to 03/03/21

02/26/21 to 03/29/21
02/26/21 to 03/29/21
02/05/21 to 03/09/21
03/09/21 to 04/08/21
(3/08/21 to 04/07/21
(3/08/21 10 04/07/21
02/14/21 to 03/17/21

02/08/21 to 03/10/21

Amt
Used

856

43

11

397

20

20

724
1519.7
105.93
50

7

4
10

0

2

2

51
295
3
4,04
0

1

0

6,160
7,240

556,400
1,218
376
257
9,515
89

252

675

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWwh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$544.66
$173.92
$159.32
$258.19
$160.33
$164.25
$489.86
$929.31
$208.40
$606.33
$189.31
$21.00
$260.41
$110.20
$30.00
$121.81
$121.81
$491.61
$2,154.35
$78.06
$639.56
$60.00
$69.07
$30.36
Di

$566.49
$584.60

$3,898.67
$112.99
$30.58
$30.70
$783.74
$26.07
$37.54

$62.47

$14,223.97




