Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

				Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	03/19/21 to 04/21/21	856		\$544.66
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	03/19/21 to 04/21/21	43		\$173.92
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	03/19/21 to 04/21/21	11		\$159.32
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	03/23/21 to 04/23/21	397		\$258.19
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	3/5/21 to 4/7/21	20		\$160.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/12/21 to 4/14/21	20		\$164.25
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	03/03/21 to 06/04/21	724		\$489.86
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/9/21 to 4/12/21	1519.7		\$929.31
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	03/09/21 to 04/09/21	105.93		\$208.40
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	50		\$606.33
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	7		\$189.31
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	4		\$269.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	10		\$110.20
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	1/28/21 to 2/27/21	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	01/28/21 to 02/27/21	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	02/02/21 to 03/04/21	51		\$491.61
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	02/02/21 to 03/04/21	295		\$2,154.35
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	02/02/21 to 03/04/21	3		\$78.06
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/23/21 to 3/24/21	4.04	tons	\$639.56
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	2/1/21 to 3/3/21	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	2/25/21 to 3/25/21	1		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	2/25/21 to 3/25/21	0		\$30.36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma			kWh	Di
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	02/01/21 to 03/03/21	6,160	kWh	\$566.49
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	02/01/21 to 03/03/21	7,240	kWh	\$584.60
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring, gdlt			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	02/26/21 to 03/29/21	55,400	kWh	\$3,898.67
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	02/26/21 to 03/29/21	1,218	kWh	\$112.99
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	02/05/21 to 03/09/21	376	kWh	\$39.58
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	03/09/21 to 04/08/21		kWh	\$30.70
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	03/08/21 to 04/07/21	9,515	kWh	\$783.74
MP2 Energy	electricity	B34 T2N Knott Unit Fire	03/08/21 to 04/07/21	89	kWh	\$26.07
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	02/14/21 to 03/17/21	252	kWh	\$37.54
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd Unit Fire	02/08/21 to 03/10/21	675		\$62.47
MP2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma			kWh	

Total utilities paid in April 2021

\$14,223.97